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Bharat Electronics Limited
(Govt, of India Enterprise, Ministry of Defence)
Registered Office : Outer Ring Road,
Nagavara, Bangalore - 560 045, INDIA.
CIN : L32309KA1954GOI000787

t#Wr/Telefax : +91 (80) 25039266
f-WE-mail : secretary@bel.co.in

ÿt/Web : www.bel-india.in

t. No. 17565/4/SE/MUMC/SEC
forrÿ/Date: 17.05.2024

Trfrÿr/Trftÿrr
Dear Sir/Madam,

f%w- 31 ÿ,2024 QnitTI R-JN nRmml

Sub: Conference Call with Investors for Discussion on Financial Results for

the quarter and year ended 31S* March, 2024.

3Tm?r *3tRrt ÿtrtt | f% wft wr 31 jtt#, 2024 wrr fÿrrft" 3ik wf % fMhr

Tftwff MT WT ÿ % f%rr 22 2024 Wt 10.00 ÿ 3TTÿFfr3Tr#?ft3TTÿ

?rt 3Tpfrf%cr if wr % |i
We wish to inform you that the Management of the Company is participating in
Conference Call hosted by ICICI Securities Limited on Wednesday, 22"dMay,
2024 at 10.00 Hrs. (1ST) for discussion on Financial Results for the quarter and
year ended 31S1 March, 2024.

f h-mi sirr spftfÿRT *r?nr ttÿi
Please find enclosed herewith the conference call invitation hosted by ICICI
Securities Limited.

srfÿrÿlÿi
This is for your information and record.

¥EFÿK / Thanking you,

wfhr / Yours faithfully,
*rnÿr ÿ4ÿTPi+h

For Bharat Electronics Limited

ÿ / S Sreenivas
wfl" / Company Secretary

Wtr

Ends: As stated above.



 

 
 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q4 & FY24 Results Conference Call 

of 

 

Bharat Electronics Limited  

Represented by 
 
\ 

Mr. Bhanu Prakash Srivastava, Chairman and Managing Director 

Mr. Damodar Bhattad S, Director Finance and CFO 

Mr. Sreenivas S, Company Secretary 

on 

 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

at 10:00 hrs India Time 

 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

 

Call Co-ordinator 

Mr. Amit Dixit: Phone: +91 22 6807 7289, e-mail: amit.dixit@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Mohit Lohia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7510, e-mail: mohit.lohia@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

 Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Divya Purohit: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

 Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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